.234in+
-
.003
.002 5.9mm+
-
0.1
0.1
.11IN 2.8mm

2. ROHS COMPLIANT
3. LIGHT PIPE PRE-ASSEMBLED WITH INSERT AND HOUSING. MOUNTING HARDWARE SHIPPED NON-ASSEMBLED
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
RHD-XXXX-F6PX67PR
LENGTH (L)
SEE TABLE 1,
PAGE 2
LENS APPEARANCE
SEE TABLE 2,
PAGE 2
6mm LENS
M6X0.75 THREAD
 L
.57IN 14.6mm
INCLUDED
LENS CAP
PRE-INSTALLED
SEALING RING
INCLUDED
SPLIT LOCK WASHER
M6X0.75 HEX NUT
RIGID LIGHT PIPE
2.9mm
SQUARE
.115IN
R.02IN 0.5mm
.31IN 8.0mm
REF.
CUSTOMER USE DRAWING
D
CAD GENERATED DOCUMENT, DO NOT MEASURE DRAWING
22SHEET #      OF
DRAWING NO: REVISION:
RHD-XXXX-F6PX67PR

SCALE: 2:1SHEET SIZE:
CAGE CODE: 32559
A
TABLE 2 - LENS APPEARANCE
ORDER CODE LENS APPEARANCE
Z FRESNEL CLEAR
ZB FRESNEL BLUE
ZG FRESNEL GREEN
ZR FRESNEL RED
ZY FRESNEL YELLOW
(BLANK) CLEAR
D DIFFUSED
S SMOKED
SAMPLE PART NUMBER
RHD-1660-F6PZB67PR
6mm LENS
FRESNEL BLUE LENS
L=1.656"
TABLE 1 - LENGTH
ORDER CODE LENGTH (L)
0910 0.906 [23.0mm]
1160 1.156 [29.4mm]
1410 1.406 [35.7mm]
1660 1.656 [42.1mm]
1910 1.906 [48.4mm]
2160 2.156 [54.8mm]